Classement SENIOR 2

CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne

dimanche 14 avril 2019

Temps Temps
PI N° Nom Club Marque Tour 1 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 1erTour Total Pen Total 0o 1 2 3 5
1 165 THIRIAT Lionel MV Hautes Vosges Gas Gas T1 0 1 1 0 O O O O O 020403 055917 22 16 10 2 1 1
T2 0 1 0o 1 o o0 1 o 0 3
T3 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 5
2 96 SUZANNE TC Basque Beta T1 o 0 0 O 1 0 0 1 0 2 01:35:112 05:42:48 30 17 8 1 0o 4
Stéphane
T2 o 5 0 1 0o 1 1 0 0 5
T3 0o 5 1 1 o 0 1 0 0 5
3 85 FABRE Christophe Le Puy Ste Scorpa T1 0O 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 015340 05:34:.07 33 M9 3 0 5 3
Réparade
T2 0o 0 1 1 o o0 O o o0 3
T3 o 5 0 3 0O 3 &5 0 0 5
4 77 BERTHIER Julien St Laurent MC TRRS T1 o 0 0 1 o 2 1 1 0 5 01:54:50 05:37:48 33 8 5 1 2 4
T2 o o o0 o o o o 1 0 5
T3 5 5 0 1 o o0 3 0 0 3
5 175 FEIDT Mathieu TC Du Ban De La Sherco T1 o 5 0 1 0O 0 O 0 0 2 020952 06:34:58 +4 29 17 7 2 1 3
Roche
T2 o 0 1 1 0 1 0O 2 0 5
T3 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0O 0 5
6 84 PATIN Robin TC Basque Beta T1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 01:30:37 05:46:11 36 15 7 1 4 3
T2 0o 3 1 3 0 3 1 0O 0 5
T3 1 5 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 5
7 100 ROSSI Enzo AMC Grasse Scorpa T1 o 5 0 1 0 0O O 0O O 3 0143:08 06:03:44 37 9 3 0 3 5
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Classement SENIOR 2

CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne

dimanche 14 avril 2019

Temps Temps
PI N° Nom Club Marque Tour 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1erTour Total Pen Total 0
7 100 ROSSI Enzo AMC Grasse Scorpa T2 0 0 1 o 3 5 0 0 3 37
T3 o 1 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5
8 95 SALLABERRY TC Basque Beta T o 1 0 1 0 0O 1 0 0 5 01:30:05 0546:20 49 13
Jean-Pierre
T2 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 0 0 5
T3 3 5 1 5 0 0 1 1 0 5
9 169 SIMONETTI Marco  Chatillonnais Vertigo T1 o 5 1 2 0 1 5 0 0 2 01:3529 05:43:51 50 13
Boutigny
T2 0o 5 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 5
T3 o 5 1 0 O 5 3 0 0 3
10 83 ENCUENTRA Alix MC de Montlucon TRRS T1 3 5 1 3 1 3 1 0 0 3 02:03:08 06:14:40 50 11
T2 o 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 3
T3 o 5 1 2 0 1 5 0 0 5
11 97 PUREN Vincent ACL Bréalaise Beta T1 2 1 3 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 021514 05:40:54 50 9
T2 0o 5 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 5
T3 1 5 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 5
12 93 AGNOLIN Audry Lilot Team Trial GasGas T1 0o 5 0 2 0 5 5 1 0 5 0216:48 06:03:50 52 11
T2 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 5
T3 0 5 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 5
13 88 ANDRE Lionel Val de Dagne TC Sherco T1 1 1 1 3 0 3 0 2 0 3 0212551 06:12:27 53 10
T2 1 5 1 3 0 3 2 0 0 5
T3 0o 1 1 0 0 2 5 5 0 5
14 177 FAUVE Valentin UM Nemourienne GasGas T1 0o 5 1 3 0 1 0o 1 0 3 02:01:41 06:07:37 54 10
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Classement SENIOR 2

CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne

dimanche 14 avril 2019

Temps Temps
PI N° Nom Club Marque Tour 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 10 1er Tour Total Pen Total 0o 1 2 3 5
14 177 FAUVE Valentin UM Nemourienne Gas Gas T2 0 1 2 1 0o 3 3 0 5 54
T3 3 5 2 3 0 1 5 1 0 5
15 92 COLINON Arthur TC Caisnes 60 Beta T 0 1 1 3 0 5 0 1 1 3 02:26:50 06:13:50 55 9 8 4 3 6
T2 o 5 1 5 1 2 2 1 0 5
T3 o 5 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 5
16 87 BATTELLI Thomas AMC Grasse Gas Gas T1 1 3 0 3 0 3 5 0 0 3 020658 06:28:08 58 12 5 0 6 7
T2 o o0 1 1 0 3 3 5 0 5
T3 1 5 1 0 0 O 5 5 0 5
17 178 PASCOTTINI Presqu'ile TT Sherco T1 0 1 O 2 0 3 3 3 0 5 0241:33 06:28:17 66 9 3 5 6 7
Damien
T2 o 1 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 5
T3 2 5 2 5 1 5 5 3 0 5
18 80 BOHEC Romain UM Nemourienne GasGas T1 5 3 2 2 0 1 0 3 0 5 01:55:28 05:58:29 66 9 383 5 6 7
T2 o 5 5 2 0 1 5 3 0 5
T3 o 2 1 2 0 3 5 3 0 3
19 166 DHERBECOURT TC Caisnes 60 GasGas T1 0 1 1 3 1 5 5 0 0 5 01:57:21 06:10:30 66 7 9 1 5 8
Pierre Louis
T2 o 5 1 3 1 0 0 3 0 5
T3 1 5 1 3 1 5 2 3 1 5
20 91 BARZU Christophe TC Lourdais Gas Gas T1 2 5 0 5 0 3 1 0 0 3 01:36:43 05:49:02 67 M1 2 2 7 8
T2 2 3 1 3 0 5 3 0 0 5
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CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne

Pl

No

Nom

Club

Marque

Tour

Temps
1er Tour

Temps
Total

Pen

Total

dimanche 14 avril 2019

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

91

94

164

89

176

98

167

161

173

BARZU Christophe

ABELLAN Nolhan

POUILLE Renaud

TROY Joshua

POUGNET Simon

GRAPIN Virgil

STUYVERS Kévin

BERTHOU Richard

MIGLIOZZI Hugo

TC Lourdais

MC la Gaude

Provence MTT

ACL Bréalaise

MC De Lévézou

UM Nemourienne

TC Caisnes 60

Presqu'lle TT

Passion TT 78

Gas Gas

Beta

TRRS

Beta

Gas Gas

Beta

Beta

Sherco

Gas Gas

T3

™
T2
T3
T
T2
T3
T1
T2
T3
T1
T2
T3
™
T2
T3
T
T2
T3
T1
T2
T3
T1
T2

N W O O O o o o w

o N -

—

g O O W

W w o N

(¢)]

g o0 O O

o o o0 00w o o o O W O o =

—_

g o0 o0 o0 O,

o

g O O O U1 o

- W N N O

N N NN

= W 0 W =2 W O N W u w

= N

O W W W N W W W o w N

A A O O ~ O O o o

- O N O O O o o

S W O O O O Ww

- O O W o

- O

O O W O W W wWw o o o o o

= W -~

(¢)]

=W W N WWOOWN WDN WwWWw

O O W O W W W W w o

O W W N W W W W N WO N WO W Ww o N O o

_ A

N O N

© O N O O O © o o o o o o

—_

(&)

a O W o0 W W o o o0 ;oo o0 o0 W oo o0 a0 o oo O

01:55:39

02:59:06

01:49:22

02:10:32

02:15:53

01:48:52

02:36:35

02:17:37

05:16:19

06:48:22

05:23:29

05:51:30

05:55:39

06:15:21

06:48:46

06:13:17

+18

+18

67

69

54

73

73

76

77

64

86

12

13

13

10

11

DigiTrial 3.1.9 - © FFM

Edition : 14/04/2019 18:32:00 - Page 4 / 6



Classement SENIOR 2

CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne

dimanche 14 avril 2019

Temps Temps

PI N° Nom Club Marque Tour 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1erTour Total Pen Total 0o 1 2 3 5

28 173 MIGLIOZZI Hugo Passion TT 78 Gas Gas T3 1 5 1 5 1 3 5 2 1 5 86

29 76 EHRHART Laurie MC Ancelle Sherco T 1 5 1 3 0 56 5 3 0 5 0246:50 06:14:29 88 4 6 2 6 12
T2 2 5 1 5 0 3 3 3 1 5
T3 5 5 1 5 1 2 3 5 0 5

30 78 BERTHOU Gaétan Presqu'lle TT Sherco T 0o 5 2 3 1 5 5 5 0 5 022952 05:57:38 89 6 2 3 7 12
T2 2 5 3 3 0 5 3 2 0 5
T3 3 5 1 3 0 3 5 5 0 5

31 172 GRIMLER Denis St Laurent MC GasGas T1 1 5 5 3 1 3 2 5 0 &5 022835 06:11:58 93 4 6 3 2 15
T2 1 5 2 5 1 5 5 5 0 5
T3 o 5 1 5 0 5 5 2 1 5

32 163 COURTOT Denis TMC Bourbriac Beta i 1 1 2 3 0 3 3 1 0 0 0234:34 06:45:14 +15 81 5 5 2 9 9
T2 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 5 0 5
T3 5 1 3 5 0 3 3 2 3 5

33 168 BARTHOUX Léo TC Basque Scorpa T1 1 56 1 5 1 5 3 2 0 5 025944 06:49:04 +19 81 4 6 3 8 9
T2 5 58 1 3 0 3 2 2 1 5
T3 3 3 1 3 0 3 3 5 0 5

34 170 DROUHIN Neil TC Comtois Beta T 1 3 2 5 1 5 3 2 0 5 0306:39 06:48:42 +18 86 5 4 3 7 1M
T2 o 5 1 5 0 3 3 2 1 5
T3 3 5 5 5 0 5 3 3 0 5

35 99 LEPOUREAU Tom CM du Perche Sherco T1 1 5 1 3 2 3 3 38 1 5 02:49:37 06:41:27 +11 94 3 3 3 10 11
T2 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 5 0 5
T3 3 5§ 2 5 0 5 5 3 0 5

36 81 MARIMON TC Marcoussis Gas Gas T1 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 2 0 5 01:57:33 05:52:03 105 3 1 2 10 14

CAILLAULT
Pierrick
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Classement SENIOR 2

CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne

dimanche 14 avril 2019

Temps Temps
PI N° Nom Club Marque Tour 1 5 10 1er Tour Total Pen Total 0o 1 2 3 5
36 81 MARIMON TC Marcoussis Gas Gas T2 2 1 5 105
CAILLAULT
Pierrick
T3 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 0 5
37 82 MOLLE Paco TC Francueil GasGas T1 o 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 0 5 015003 06:25:28 110 2 1 2 10 15
T2 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5
T3 3 8§ 1 5 3 5 5 3 2 5
38 86 BOUJU Valentin MC Angoumoisin Gas Gas T1 1 3 1 3 0 3 2 1 1 5 02:26:20 02:26:20 Abdn 1 4 1 3 1
T2 0o 0 0 O O O o O o0 o
T3 0o 0 0 O O O o o o0 o
39 162 ALLEGRE Aurélien MC Sénas Durance  Honda T1 5 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 0 3 030053 03:00:53 Abdn 1 0 1 4 4
T2 0o 0 o o O o o o0 o0 o
T3 0o 0 o o o o o o0 o0 o
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